UTRGV Community Engagement Committee

First Name Last Name Title College/ Division/Office Email
Associate Dean for
Assessment and Robert C. Vackar College of
Mark Blakemore Engagement Business & Entrepreneurship mark.blakemore@utrgv.edu
College of Education and P-16
Steve Chamberlin Professor Integration steve.chamberlain@utrgv.edu
Associate Dean of
Peter Dabrowsky Community Engagement College of Fine Arts peter.dabrowski@utrgv.edu
Office of Engaged Scholarship
Estella De la Garza Program Coordinator and Learning estela.delagarza@utrgv.edu
Associate Dean for
Immanuel Edinbarough External Affairs College of Engineering immanuel.edinbarough@utrgv.edu
Francisco Guajardo Executive Director B3 Institute francisco.guajardo@utrgv.edu
Nikki Hodgson Professor College of Liberal Arts nikkie.hodgson@utrgv.edu
Associate Dean of
Christopher Ledingham Community Engagement College of Health Affairs christopher.ledingham@utrgv.edu
Professor of Business Robert C. Vackar College of
Linda Matthews Management Business & Entrepreneurship linda.matthews@utrgv.edu
Associate Vice Provost for Office of the Vice Provost for
Marie Mora Faculty Diversity Faculty Affairs & Diversity marie.mora@UTRGV.EDU
Associate Dean for
Community Engagement &
Alexis Racelis Outreach College of Sciences alexis.racelis@utrgv.edu
Senior Associate Dean for
Interprofessional
John Ronnau Education School of Medicine john.ronnau@utrgv.edu
Dora Saveedra Faculty Senate Faculty Senate dora.saavedra@utrgv.edu
Deputy Asst. VP Strategic Office of Strategic Analysis
Analysis and Institutional and Institutional Reporting
SJ Sethi Reporting (SAIR) sj.sethi@utrgv.edu
Associate Dean of
Interdisciplinary Programs
and Community College of Liberal Arts, Border
Russell Skowronek Engagement Studies Archive russell.skowronek@utrgv.edu
Bussert- Professor - Bilingual & College of Education & P-16
Kathy Webb Literacy Studies Integration kathy.bussertwebb@utrgv.edu
Esther Herrera Community Constituent

Unidos for RGV

egherrera2@lupenet.org




